
698,006 8

$1,000,365 3

144 8

Symbol Closing ∆ Symbol Closing ∆ Symbol

GUI.D 2.42 7.08% PID 1.46 4.58-% PIBC.D

MIC.D 2.1 5.00% PEC.D 1.42 1.39-% BPC.D

PIBC.D 1.11 2.78% PADICO.D 1.38 0.72-% PADICO.D

TNB.D 1.75 1.74% TNB.D

BOP.D 2.25 1.35% PID

Symbol Currency Closing Change
52 Week 

Low

52 Week 

High

Trading 

Volume

PIBC.D USD 1.11 2.78% 1.01 1.39 261,881

PADICO.D USD 1.38 0.72-% 1.21 1.53 112,260

TNB.D USD 1.75 1.74% 1.62 2.00 85,129

AIG.D USD 0.43 0.00% 0.25 0.45 54,364

OOREDOO.D USD 0.83 1.22% 0.77 1.07 38,725

PRICO JD 0.41 0.00% 0.40 0.51 36,057

BPC.D USD 5.20 0.39% 5.04 5.50 30,340

BOP.D USD 2.25 1.35% 2.15 2.67 16,432

PALTEL JD 4.49 0.00% 4.21 4.85 3,700

ISBK.D USD 2.04 0.00% 1.76 2.28 3,559

PEC.D USD 1.42 1.39-% 1.16 1.45 3,556

UCI.D USD 0.67 0.00% 0.40 0.69 1,000

JPH.D USD 3.10 0.65% 3.00 3.70 300

APIC.D USD 2.43 0.00% 2.00 2.40 0

QUDS.D USD 1.80 0.00% 1.66 2.40 0

Al Quds Index Companies 

Trading value for the leading stocksAl Quds Index Performance 

Trading Volume Advanced 

Declined

Unchanged

$154,856

$147,293

$92,666

Trading Value

$288,183

$157,756

21,440,000

55,800,000

58,830,000

345,000,000

131,250,000

17,200,000

160,380,000

109,890,000

Al Quds Index Today 542.57 Points DTD ∆ 0.29

214,140,000

36,872,517

96,214,690

416,250,000

833,562,978

127,500,000

Market Cap ($)

%

85,200,000

Traded Symbols

Top Gainers

Trading Value

No. of Trades

Market Summary

Top Decliners Most Active by Value

Palestine Stock Exchange - Daily Performance

Market Overview
Continuous and off-floor trading

A Total of 698,006 shares were traded

with a value of (1,000,365.057) USD ,

executed during (144) transactions.

The 'Al-Quds Index' closed at (542.57)

points , a (1.56) points (0.29%) increase

compared to the last trading session.

Shares of (19) companies were traded,

share price increased in (8) companies

whereas decreased in (3) companies.

Top five gainers : GUI by (7.08%), MIC

by (5.00%), PIBC by (2.78%), TNB by

(1.74%), BOP by (1.35%).

Top five decliners : PID by (-4.58%),

PEC by (-1.39%), PADICO by (-

0.72%).

Today's Disclosures

According to the financial statements

of the National Bank TNB for the year

2018, Net profit after tax of the period

reached 19,255,855 USD Compared

with Net profit after tax 9,204,749

USD for 2017, a net increase in profit

of 109.19%.

According to the financial statements

of Palestine Investment Bank PIBC

for the year 2018, Net profit after tax

of the period reached 4,342,324 USD

Compared with Net profit after tax

3,919,258 USD for 2017, a net

increase in profit of 10.79%.

BOP.D$
4%

PADICO.D$
15%

PALTEL$
2%

Others $
79%

17/02/2019

The table does not include off floor transactions

Sahem Trading and Investments Co. a registered member at PEX, regulated by PCMA. 

Ramallah. Palestine- Tel: 02-2965710 P.O. Box 2187

www.sahem-inv.com
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